Version
01.00
December
2006
Da
ta
 s
he

With ¸UMS12-B1 option 12.2 kg
	 ¸UMS120 Monitoring System	 �
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Monitoring System (lockable) ¸UMS120 3035.1025K02
Operating Software for external PC (including hardlock) ¸ARGUS-UMS 3034.0090.02
Software options
(only adjacent or overlapping frequency ranges can be combined)
Frequency Range 100 kHz to 30 MHz ¸UMS12-B21 3035.1102.02
Frequency Range 20 MHz to 1.3 GHz ¸UMS12-B22 3035.1119.02
Frequency Range 1 GHz to 3 GHz ¸UMS12-B23 3035.1125.02
Frequency Range 3 GHz to 6 GHz ¸UMS12-B24 3035.1131.02
Communications modules (options)
(only ex factory with delivery of ¸UMS120)
GSM 900/1800 ¸UMS12-B11 3035.1060.02
GSM 850/1900 ¸UMS12-B12 3035.1077.02
CDMA 800/1900 ¸UMS12-B13 3035.1083.02
Antennas
HF Wideband Antenna (100 kHz to 1.3 GHz) ¸UMS12-H11 3035.1225.02
VHF/UHF Antenna (20 MHz to 1.3 GHz) ¸UMS12-H12 3035.1231.02
SHF Antenna (1 GHz to 6 GHz) ¸UMS12-H13 3035.1248.02
For further antennas, see Rohde & Schwarz antenna catalog, PD 0758.0368.42
Accessories
All-Weather Cabinet for ¸UMS120 (including mast-/wall-mounting kit) (lockable) ¸UMS12-B1 3035.1048.02
Base Mast with tripod (height 1.7 m) ¸UMS12-H1 3035.1154.02
Boom for supporting two antennas ¸UMS12-H11 to -H13 or two mounting brackets
¸UMS12-H31 to -H35
¸UMS12-H2 3035.1160.02
Grounding Kit for ¸UMS120 ¸UMS12-H3 3035.1177.02
Tool Kit ¸UMS12-H4 3035.1183.02
Manual, printed version ¸UMS12-H5 3035.1190.02
DC Feed for active antennas ¸UMS12-H6 3035.1202.02
Type ¸EF400 Antenna Cable, 3.5 m (2 × N plug) ¸UMS12-H21 3035.1260.02
Type ¸EF400 Antenna Cable, 3.5 m (1 × N plug, 1 × SMA plug) ¸UMS12-H22 3035.1277.02
Type ¸RG214 Antenna Cable, 5 m (2 × N plug) ¸UMS12-H23 3035.1283.02
Type ¸RG214 Antenna Cable, 10 m (2 × N plug) ¸UMS12-H24 3035.1290.02
Type ¸RG214 Antenna Cable, 15 m (2 × N plug) ¸UMS12-H25 3035.1302.02
Type ¸RG214 Antenna Cable, 20 m (2 × N plug) ¸UMS12-H26 3035.1319.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching ¸HE010 to base mast/boom ¸UMS12-H31 3035.1331.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching ¸HE500 to base mast/boom ¸UMS12-H32 3035.1348.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching ¸HL033 to base mast/boom ¸UMS12-H33 3035.1354.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching ¸HL040 to base mast/boom ¸UMS12-H34 3035.1360.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching ¸HL024A1 to base mast/boom ¸UMS12-H35 3035.1377.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System